Oa Nome Cavallo

© o o o o A~ N N

Z Z Z Z Z Z Z NN NNDN R R PR R R R B R R R R
T T T T TV T T aOS ®ON PP © © 0 N O U0 W w N O o

NP

PILAR

PENSIERO
PANDORA
PINTADU

PROBINE
PENELOPE GRIGIA
PENELOPE CRUZ
PREZIOSU
PENELOPE
PATATRAC
PREZIOSA BELLA
PENELOPHE

P. DE MONTERRA
PEONIA

PIPEROSU
PREZIOSA ARBORENSE
PINTAMANIE
PRINCIPE DEPIRALEI
PRATO SARDO
PAPAVERO
POLIEDRO
PIRANDELLO SAURO
PAMONA

PETER PAN
POLIFEMO
PLATHINUM DIORR
PEDRITO

PRUSCO

PADRU

PRIAMO DE PIANU
PARIDEO

PEGASO DE PIANU
PASMAC

ELIM. PELE'

La Segreteria

TAPPA DI SELEZIONE PROVINCIALE
Raduni d'incentivazione (Cavalli Sella)

(del 30/06/2010 - TANCA REGIA(2))

Padre
GRATIANUS
ROBINE
ROBINE
AVENIR
ROBINE
ACOBAT |
AKROBAT FLAMME
KSAR SITTE
AVENIR
GRATIANUS

HOROWITZ S.PATRIG.

GRATIANUS
ROBINE
COME ON
ACOBAT 1
ACOBAT 1
GRAF NOIR
LUSTLING M
ROBINE
AVENIR
ACOBAT I
ROBINE
COME ON
GRATIANUS
AVENIR
ROBINE
ALLORO
KSAR SITTE
GRATIANUS
AVENIR
KSAR SITTE
KSAR SITTE
ROBINE
WADI KID M

Madre

UNTA
BORTIGALESA
DAVYLA
ABBAGLIANTE
DEBORAH SAURA
EROINA MIA

VALENZA MEZZOGRANO

BOHEMIEN
IRIANA
IRIDELLA
FRESIA BELLA
DAFNET
GINKANA
KAMELIA
ZIMAGA
CELINNA
HELLENA
DALIDA SALUS
QUAIA

RELIZZANE DU PAON

IMPETUOSELLA
QUATTRINA
AMADA MIA
GHEBA
GARDENA BLU
FUNTANELLA
ERMENGHARDA
RUSCA

FRIDA MIA
TURISTA
BRYOSA
BETSABEL
ONDINA

NANA' MOUSCURI

Page 1

Proprietario

MONNI GIOVANNI
GHISU PASQUALE
FILINDEU SALVATORE
SOLINAS LUIGI
MORITTU TORE
VEDELE MASSIMO
SOLINAS ANTONIO MARIA
MIGHELI FRANCESCO
PIRAS SALVATORE
MARONGIU LUCIANO
LODDO EMANUELE
CALARESU NICOLA
PINTUS GIOVANNI MARIA
USELLI FAUSTINO
MUREDDU COSIMO
CAPRARO GIANNI
MUREDDU COSIMO
SARAIS PAOLO
CALARESU PIETRO
SATTA GIOV. ANTONIO
CAREDDU MARIA MADDALENA LUCIA
MELE BATTISTA

FIORI ANGELO

SINI GIANCARLO
CORONA GIAMMATTEO
ORRU' CARLO

CARBONI ANTONIO
MUGGITTU SALVATORE
DESOLE LUIGI
DEMARTINI ANT.MARIA
IDDA FRANCESCO
DEMARTINI ANT.MARIA
PONSANU BETTINA
MELIS NICOLA

T.T.
23,56

22,7

22,7
21,99
21,84
21,28
21,28
21,13
20,99
20,56
20,56
20,41
20,28
20,28
20,14
20,13
19,98
19,85
19,41
19,41
19,28
19,27
18,28
18,14
16,27



